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Carlson, Rev. Jack 410-978-1017 © Bel Air, MD All Areas Pastor Preaching

jvcarlson47@gmail.com

Cuppett, Rev. Michael 636-357-9663 © Baltimore, MD Ann Arundel, Howard, Baltimore Counties & Pastor Preaching & Music

mjcuppett2gmail.com Baltimore City

Denley, Rev. Tanya 773-213-0619 © Philadelphia, PA Allegeny, Baltimore, Carrroll, Frederick, Pastor Preaching

tjdenley@gmail.com Garrett, Washington, Harford Counties &

Baltimore City

Fitzgerald, Carroll 443-540-2522 (h) Aberdeen, MD Ruling Elder  Preaching

fitzbo@carrollfitzgerald.com

Foster, Rev. Kate 443-670-6995 © Baltimore, MD Pastor Preaching

katefoster324@gmail.com

Greiner, Rev. Mark 301-310-5600 © Tacoma Park, MD Pastor Preaching

Pastormfg@gmail.com

Glenn, Steele 410-551-4046 (h) Fallston, MD Ruling Elder Preaching

410-688-0141 ©

steeleglenn50@gmail.com

Hawk, Rev. Loril 732-856-1499 © Hagerstown, MD Pastor Preaching

lorilhawk@gmail.com

Hodges, Rev. Jack D. 410-828-0819 © Baltimore, MD Pastor Preaching & Teaching

jhodges@bcdemail.com

Hopper, Rev. Martin 410-298-3564 (h) Pastor Preaching

mkazana@aol.com
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Ingram Schmidt, Debbie 443-946-6802© Baltimore, MD Retired POB Staff Preaching

debbieschmidt.dis@gmail.com

Mackey, Rev. Renee 410-551-8243 © Baltimore, MD Pastor Preaching

renmky@aol.com

Nofel, Rev. Kim kimnofel2@gmail.com Abingdon, MD All Areas Pastor Preaching

Oeste, Robert 410-718-5676 © Baltimore, MD All Areas Ruling Elder Preaching

boboeste@gmail.com 

Price-Gibson, Rev. Caroline 308-380-4699 © Odenton, MD  Pastor Preaching

cpricegibson@msn.com

Price-Gibson, Rev. Stephen 308-380-0908 © Odenton, MD Pastor Preaching

spricegibson@hotmail.com

Rau, Lou Ann 443-243-7339 © preferred Fallston, MD Ruling Elder Preaching

louannrau@gmail.com

Reibe, Rev. Nicole 360-442-0838 © Baltimore, MD Baltimore City & County Certified Ready to Preaching

nreibe@gmail.com receive a call

Schmidt, Rev. John 410-790-5188 © Baltimore, MD Pastor Preaching

bokushi.john@gmail.com

Seepersad, Jeremiah 443-941-4094 © Havre de Grace, MD Baltimore County & Harford County Candidate Preaching

pastorjeremiah48@gmail.com

Shuler, Rev. James Baton 717-586-2017 © Joppa, MD Pastor Preaching

shuler6@gmail.com

Lee Taylor, Rev. Andrea 410-960-2833 © Ellicott City, MD Pastor Preaching

aleetayloris@gmail.com

Terry Jr. Edward 443-797-2028 © Randallstown, MD Ruling Elder Preaching

ealterry2022@outlook.com
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Webster II, Marcus D 443-567-1040 © Aberdeen, MD Ruling Elder Preaching

Marcusdwebster@gmail.com

Wilton, Rev. Carlos 908-910--5360 © Baltimore, MD Pastor Preaching

cwilton99@gmail.com 

Yensan, David 410-272-4688 Aberdeen, MD All Areas Ruling Elder  Preaching

443-421-0016 ©

david.yensan@gmail.com
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